

राष्ट्रीय फैशन प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान National Institute Of Fashion Technology स्थापना-। विभाग, निफ्ट मुख्यालय

Establishment-I Department, NIFT Head Office होज खास, नई दिल्ली Hauz Khas, New Delhi

NIFT/HO/Estt.II/APARs/Faculty/2018 (part V)

25th January, 2021

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Subject: Extension of Timeline for submission of Medical Report in respect of Group A officers for the year 2019-2020- reg.

In continuation of NIFT HO circular of even no. dated 12th November, 2020, the undersigned is directed to inform that the timeline for conduct of Annual Medical Examination and thereafter submitting the Medical Report for the year 2019-2020 is extended for the period upto 28.02.2021.

प्रोफेसरसुहैलअनवर, पीएचडी/ Prof. Suhail Anwar, PhD पंजीयक/ Registrar

To:

- All Campus Directors
- Director, Head Office
- Chief Vigilance Officer, NIFT HO
- Director(F&A), NIFT HO
- Dean(A), NIFT HO
- All Joint Directors, NIFT HO/Campuses
- All HODs/Heads/CPs/ All faculty members
- DD(F&A)/DD/COE, NIFT Head Office
- Assistant Directors, NIFT Head Office
- Astt. Board Secy & Legal Officer NIFT HO
- Vigilance Officer, NIFT HO
- PS to DG-NIFT

. Copy to:

Head IT-for uploading the same on website